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Women / 3 / Junior C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Clay429
Rock Solid

9.075 9.150 9.0009.050 36.275
5 2T 4 2T 1 

1 

Zoe Clay430
Rock Solid

9.400 9.150 8.8008.900 36.250
1 2T 6 7T 2 

2 

Emily Pineda186
AGS

8.950 8.650 9.3009.300 36.200
8 7 1 1 3 

3 

Serenity Baldonado350
Precision

9.100 9.175 8.8009.100 36.175
3T 1 3 7T 4 

4 

Rhianna Pattison179
AGS

9.300 9.000 8.8509.000 36.150
2 4 5 4T 5 

5 

Olivia Williams215
AGS

8.800 8.925 9.0009.200 35.925
10 5 2 2T 6 

6 

Ella Kane441
Rock Solid

9.000 8.900 8.8508.850 35.600
7 6 7 4T 7 

7 

Michelle Ranney469
Zero Gravity

9.100 8.300 8.8008.650 34.850
3T 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Natalia Anderson218
Cruces

8.850 8.600 8.8508.250 34.550
9 8 9 4T 9 

9 

Darian Descheeny233
Farmington

9.025 7.200 7.7506.950 30.925
6 10 11 10 10 

10 

Charleigh Roberts244
Farmington

8.500 6.900 7.4507.900 30.750
11 11 10 11 11 

11 

Jordan Curry432
Rock Solid

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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